vertical electrophoresis systems   I   6968    I  vertical electrophoresis systems
visit www.cleaverscientific.co.uk OR CALL +44 (0) 1788 565300 for more information
technical SPECIFICATIONs
Plate dimensions
(w x l)
CSQ20 20 x 50cm
CSQ33 33 x 45cm
Max sample
capacity
CSQ20 48 samples
CSQ33 96 samples
Buffer Volume
CSQ20  Min 500ml,  Max 1000ml
CSQ33  Min 800ml,  Max 2000ml
Combs available:
No. of teeth
Thicknesses
24, 48, 80, 96
0.25, 0.35, 1, 1.5mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CSQ20
Large Format Vertical, 20cm wide, glass plates,
0.35mm spacers, 48 sample comb
CSQ20-NG Glass plates, pk/2 Notched
CSQ20-PG Glass plates, pk/2 Plain
CSQ20-S0.25 Spacer set 0.25mm
CSQ33
Large Format Vertical, 33cm wide, glass plates,
0.35mm spacers, 48 sample comb
CSQ33-NG Glass plates, pk/2 Notched
CSQ33-PG Glass plates, pk/2 Plain
CSQ33-S0.25 Spacer set 0.25mm
CSL-FHS*
Fan heater sensor kit for large format vertical units
CSQ20 and CSQ33 220V
CSQ20-S0.35  Spacer set 0.35mm
CSQ20-S1  Spacer set 1mm
CSQ20-S1.5 Spacer set 1.5mm
CSQ33-S0.35 Spacer set 0.35mm
CSQ33-S1 Spacer set 1mm
CSQ33-S1.5 Spacer set 1.5mm
CSQ-FC Flexi caster for csq20 & csq33
CSL-MGR Mini Glass Plate Rack for 20x 2mm Plates
CSL-LGR  Large Glass Plate Rack for 10x 5mm Plates
COMB SPECIFICATIONS
Code Description
Sample
Volume
per
well
CSQ20-0.25-24
Comb 24 sample, 0.25mm thick, Sharks
tooth
7µl
CSQ20-0.25-48
Comb 48 sample, 0.25mm thick, Sharks
tooth
3µl
CSQ33-0.25-48
Comb 48 sample, 0.25mm thick, Sharks
tooth
7µl
CSQ33-0.25-96
Comb 96 sample, 0.25mm thick, Sharks
tooth
3µl
CSQ20-0.35-24
Comb 24 sample, 0.35mm thick, Sharks
tooth
9µl
CSQ20-0.35-48
Comb 48 sample, 0.35mm thick, Sharks
tooth
5µl
CSQ33-0.35-48
Comb 48 sample, 0.35mm thick, Sharks
tooth
9µl
CSQ33-0.35-96
Comb 96 sample, 0.35mm thick, Sharks
tooth
5µl
CSQ20-1-24 Comb 24 sample, 1mm thick, Square tooth 40µl
CSQ20-1-48 Comb 48 sample, 1mm thick, Square tooth 20µl
CSQ33-1-48 Comb 48 sample, 1mm thick, Square tooth 35µl
CSQ33-1-80 Comb 80 sample, 1mm thick, Square tooth 20µl
CSQ20-1.5-24
Comb 24 sample, 1.5mm thick, Square
tooth
60µl